FRIDAY, 03.05.2024.

Printing time:10:17

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111426 RO2PT|TUNARI STEAUA 3.20/3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.92 |6.25]1.80|2.35|2.90 | 2.15
11:00111427RO2PT|C.CHIAJ. V.TAR.JIU 1.50(3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40|22.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75 | 14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
11:00(11439 RO2PT|CSM ALEX. RESITA 5.10|3.60|1.65]|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.20|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65
11:00[11440RO2PT|FC ARGES DUMBRAV. 1.63]3.50|5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.80|2.05]|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.90
11:00[11441RO2PT|CEAHLAUL UNIREA D. 2.00]3.30|3.60|3.20 | 5.60]5.90 | 10.5]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
11:00/ 4733 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU SIH.CITY 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
11:00| 8695 |RO2PT|CSM SLAT. PROGR.S. 1.20/6.50|10.5[1.50|17.0]2.00|65.0]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0[1.80| 1.93[1.18 | 4.50
12:30111598 AUVPL DANDENONG  |MELB.KN. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
12:30| 8705 |UK2PF |VIKT.SUMY KARPATY 6.00|3.70|1.55|10.02.40]20.0|3.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50 | 7.75| 3.00 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.20]2.00 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
13:0011604 AUSPL |CAMPBEL. RAIDERS 1.65|4.20|4.00]2.35|5.603.70|10.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.97 | 1.75|1.52 | 3.50|1.97 | 7.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.30
13:00{11784|ENGD |BARNS.M21 HULL M21 1.5814.40|4.20]2.20|5.70 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
13:00| 3682 |BANPL |SHEIKH J. BROTHE.U. 1.10]9.00|16.0]1.30| 25.0 3.20|1.30 | 1.73 2.20]2.30
13:00| 3683 |BANPL|ABAHA.CH. MOHAMM.D. 8.5014.50|1.35[16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]11.0 | 10.5|3.10| 18.0|1.42 | 3.15]1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
13:00(4811|JPN 1 |NAGOYA GE VISSEL K. 3.60|3.35|2.10|6.00|3.40]|11.0|6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.30|2.50 | 10.0| 1.98 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.35
13:30111599 AUVPL |ALTONA M. HUME CITY 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.70 | 3.35| 1.82 |6.50| 1.65 |4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
14:00/ 4881 |VNM 1 [HONG LIN QUANG NAM 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.00|2.25|9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
14:00| 8593 |RU1AY|M.SATUR.J KONOPL.J 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
15:00[11785 ENGD |IPSW.M21 SH.W.M21 2.65|3.80|2.20|4.00 | 3.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
15:00111786 ENGD |BOURN.M21 FLEET.M21 1.68|4.20 | 3.80]2.40 | 5.40 2.7011.35]|1.92 1.35|1.57
15:0013112 ENGD |COVEN.M21 SH.U.M21 6.50|4.80|1.37|8.50 | 1.77 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
15:00/ 4862 |THA1 |UTH.THANI TRAT 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99]|2.25|10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.10
15:00(8583 |[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. DURAME 1.70 | 3.40| 5.00 1.53|2.35|4.60
15:30/1237 |BUG 2 | DOBRUDZHA  |SEPTEMVRI 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.30 |9.50]2.00|2.85|2.80 | 3.15
15:50| 4621 [HRV 2 [VUKOVAR RADNIK S. 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.60|7.75|4.70 | 15.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.75|2.00|1.77 | 490 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
16:0011475TAN 1 |SIMBA MTIBWA 1.2016.00|12.0 2.19|1.60
16:0011605/IL2PT |KFAR KAS. SEKTZIA 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.804.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.05 | 7.25 ] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
16:00111607|IL2PF |HAP.LK.S HAP.NAZ. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62| 3.70
16:00(11608 IL2PF |L.TIBERI. BNEI YEH. 2.50(3.20|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.40 | 2.60
16:00(11609 IL2PF |MACCAB.K. HAPOEL U. 1.80]3.60(4.00]2.75]|5.90|4.50 | 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.48 | 1.72]1.55| 2.50
16:0011632|IL2PT |HAP.RISH. HAP.AKKO 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.704.90]|7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
16:0011638|IL2PT |HAP.R.G. HAP.AFULA 1.82]3.45|4.10]2.80|6.25|4.80|11.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.70 | 2.15]1.75|4.90| 2.35| 10.5[1.75 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 3.20
16:00111787 [ENGD |WATF.M21 BURNL.M21 2.75]3.80|2.15]4.20 | 3.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
16:00(11788 ENGD |MILLW.M21 WIGAN M21 1.20/6.50|9.50(1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75
16:00(11859 IL2PT |IHUD B.S. HAP.K.S. 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.30|17.0|3.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25|4.30 | 1.57
17:0011710|UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. DUB. UTD. 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.20|3.20]8.50 | 5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.40 |3.80|1.95|7.25|1.70 | 5.00|1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.75
17:0011711|UAE 2 |D.AL HISN FUJAIR.D. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.0 | 6.00|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|5.60 | 4.70|2.30|9.00]1.87 |5.90]|1.75|2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
17:00| 3471 |POL 3 |POLON.B. SANDECJA 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50|1.87 | 5.70]|2.35|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
17:00| 4525 |[RO2PF|VIITOR.S. GLORIA B. 3.25|3.05|2.25]5.60|3.70]|10.0|7.25|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
17:05111712 UAE 2 |AL ARABI AL THAID 2.10]3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80 |8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10]|1.95|7.00 | 1.55| 1.82| 1.82 | 2.45
18:00(11796/ JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. AL HUS.I. 22.0/10.0|1.07|35.0| 1.40 2.2911.55|2.35 2.90|3.10
18:00/ 1236 |BUG 2 |SP.SVOGE MAREK D. 2.45]2.95|3.00[4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
18:00(1241 |BLR 1 |MINSK TORPED.Z. 7.50|3.90|1.45]|14.0|2.20]|32.0|3.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|13.0|13.0]3.35|22.0|1.67 | 4.30|2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.72
18:00112899 FIN 1 |VPS LAHTI 1.7013.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55]|2.50 |1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
18:00/2981 |[SAU 1 [ TAAWON HILAL 7.004.30|1.42|12.0]1.95]32.0|2.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.25]|1.57 | 1.883.70 | 1.35
18:00( 3542 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM BRNO 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.304.10]8.00|8.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40|1.92 | 6.50]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.30
18:00/4604 |HRV 1 |RUDES ISTR.1961 5.80|3.60|1.65]9.00|2.6019.0|4.70|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[9.00 | 8.50|2.85|13.0| 1.80 | 5.20 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 5.20 | 1.82
18:00/5848 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II ATMOSFERA 1.603.90|4.60[2.35|6.75|3.80|13.0]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|2.25 | 1.85|1.65 | 4.20|2.45| 11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.50
18:00|5849 [LTU 1 |MINIJA K. NEPTUNAS 2.45|3.60|2.45|4.00|4.00]8.00/8.00|1.48|2.30|4.30|3.35]|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.00]|1.95|2.75|2.70 | 2.70
18:00|5885 |[LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. JELGAVA 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
18:00| 8584 [ETH 1 |[ETH.BUNNA ETHIOPIA 3.20|3.10 | 2.25 1.55]2.30|4.40
18:30[11606 AFC23 | JAPAN M23 UZBEK.M23 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
18:30[11772FIN 2 |KTP JAPS 1.32|5.00|8.00)1.75|12.0]2.35|38.013.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|1.47 | 1.35|1.37 | 2.35|2.55| 13.0 | 1.58 | 1.75] 1.20 | 3.45
18:30(/1351 |URY 1 |DANUBIO REMPLA J. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.85|2.15|1.77 | 5.30| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
18:30| 4401 |[SL1PT |BYSTRICA KOSICE FC 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 ] 1.70 | 3.05
18:30(8575 |FIN1W |PK - 35 W KUPS W 23.0|12.0]1.03 4.10]1.15|1.37
18:30| 8585 |FINTW |HELSINK.W HPS W 1.35/4.80|6.75]1.80|10.5|2.50|28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|1.55|1.40]|1.40 |2.65|2.40 | 12.0]|1.52|1.80]1.25| 3.25
19:0011600BAH 1 |SITRA AL SHA.M. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 ] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
19:00(11601BAH 1 |[EAST RIF. HALA 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.803.15|2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40|1.95|3.25
19:00111602BAH 1 |AL KHAL. RIFFA 2.45|3.25]2.75]|3.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.75|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
19:00111721/KUV1 |QUADSIA NASER 1.30/5.30|8.00[1.75|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.57 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.90| 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
19:00/2781 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. TUZLA C. 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.75|6.50|4.80| 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10|1.72 | 4.70| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.75 | 3.15
19:00|2783 BIH 1 |VELEZ POSUSJE 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.35|2.15|1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
19:00| 3445 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. GORNIK 2.35|3.40|3.00]3.80|4.90]7.50|9.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.70|3.00]1.93|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.63 |2.00|2.10 | 2.60
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |LECCZNA ODRA OP. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00|6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 |2.60|2.40 | 3.15
19:00/ 3543 |CZE 2 |OPAVA CHRUDIM 2.00]3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.70] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
19:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA VARNSDORF 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50| 1.75|5.30|2.00 | 7.25]|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
19:00/ 3922 [EGY 1 |ITTIHAD BALADEYA 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.40 |9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.30
19:00(3923 |[EGY 1 |ZED MOQAWLOON |2.25|3.20|3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05]2.00 |6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
19:00|5805 |[EST 1 [NOMME TAMMEKA 1.62]4.00|4.40]2.35|6.25|3.70| 11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 ]| 1.47 | 2.80
19:00/5850 |LTU 1 |GARLIAVA NEVEZIS 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.80|4.10]7.50 | 8.50| 1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20)4.40 | 3.20|2.10| 7.00]|2.15 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 2.75
19:00| 8586 |[FIN3A |PPJ HELS. ATLANT.II 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.10 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00/ 8587 |[FIN1W |ILVES W PKKU W 1.15]7.50{11.0]1.40|16.0]1.90|65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.871.90|1.40|1.20]|1.25|2.20|3.05|19.0]1.85|2.00]|1.15|4.70
19:00| 8594 |CZE3A PISEK DOMAZLICE 3.90|4.20|1.67|5.40|2.35]|10.0|3.90|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|4.50|4.20|1.97 | 7.75]|1.52 | 3.60|1.35 | 1.57 | 2.25 | 1.40
19:10/ 3337 |AUT 2 |DORNBIRN KAPFENB. 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30]|2.00 | 7.25| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
19:10/ 3338 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING STURM I 1.35/4.80(7.50/1.80|11.0|2.50|33.03.20(1.30|1.82|1.85|1.50|1.37|1.37 |2.45|2.40 | 13.0|1.55|1.72]|1.22| 3.25
19:10/ 3342 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN FAC WIEN 3.25|3.35/2.10|5.30|3.35]9.50 | 6.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 5.70]1.70|2.10 | 2.75 | 1.97
19:10/ 3343 |AUT 2 |LEOBEN ST.POLTEN 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10| 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20]1.75 |4.902.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
19:10/ 3355 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING LAFNITZ 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
19:30{11706|DEUW |WOLFSB.W KOLN W 1.0213.0|25.0 4.10(1.15|1.37
19:3012915/DK2PT |NAESTVED B93 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|11.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.35|9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
19:30/3073 |DEU 2 |HAMBURGER  |ST.PAULI 2.40/3.50|2.85|3.80|4.60]7.25/9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.25|2.75|1.80|5.40|1.85|6.75]|1.52|1.75|1.92 | 2.20
19:30/ 3074 |DEU 2 |[FORTUN.D. NURNBERG 1.32]5.70|8.501.77 | 15.0| 2.40 | 40.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97 | 1.55|1.40| 1.42 | 2.60|2.60 | 13.0|1.60 | 1.83]1.27 | 3.70
19:30/ 3133 |DE 4B |TURKUCU SCHALDING 3.00|3.702.00|4.70 | 3.05]|8.50|5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
19:45| 8664 |UAELC|WH.DHABI AL AIN 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.00
20:00[{11121/DK4PF|HOLBAEK AVARTA 2.25|3.60|2.70]3.50|4.30]6.50|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
20:00{11697|MLT |S.LUCIA BIRKIRK. 1.92]3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.00/2.30]1.82|5.30|2.35|/9.50|1.782.15]1.87 | 3.10
20:00{11698 MLT |GZIRA FLORIANA 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]|2.00 | 6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
20:00| 1245 BLR 1 |BATE BOR. MINSK 1. 3.15|3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.50|7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.40 |{4.40|2.15]|9.00|1.92 |6.50|1.82(2.40|2.95|2.25
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |LUBECK DUISBURG 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.05|8.00|1.82 |5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. ILLERTIS. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.20]9.00|5.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10|1.52 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.82
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH BAYERN Il 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.30|2.65]|9.50|4.30|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 1.60
20:00| 3193 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN HAMBUR.II 1.5214.30(4.80]2.15|6.75]3.30 | 15.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.82 | 1.62]1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.75
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il RW ERFURT 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20| 1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |EILENBURG MEUSELWI. 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.40|3.30]8.00|5.80|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.40 | 3.10| 1.77 | 5.90| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.65
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |BABELSB. BERLINER 1.2316.00{9.001.60|15.0|2.20 | 45.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.75|3.10 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.25]1.27 | 4.80
20:00| 3321 |AUT3M U.GURTEN VALERN 2.1013.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.102.55|1.77|5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:00| 3323  AUT3O|NEUSIEDL MANNSDORF 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 |6.50| 1.75 | 5.20 | 1.52| 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
20:00| 3472 |POL 3 |KOTW.KOL. STOMIL 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80| 11.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.65|2.10]1.72 |4.70|2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ]| 1.75 | 3.15
20:00| 3473 |POL 3 |SKRA LKS L.l 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.505.50|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30]|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40]1.87 | 3.45
20:00| 4128 |PRT 2 |SANTACL. OS BELEN. 1.3314.50(9.50]1.93|18.012.80|38.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|2.20|1.60]|1.55|3.70|3.50 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 7.50
20:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |S.MYJAVA MALZENICE 1.673.90|4.20]2.45|6.00|4.20 | 11.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.90]|1.65|4.102.20 |9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.05
20:00| 4530 |RO1PF|FARUL SEPSI 1.67|3.70|5.50]2.50|8.00|4.30|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.35|1.93|1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.80
20:00| 5033 |FRA 1 |TOULOUSE MONTPELL. 2.20|3.50|3.203.45|5.10]6.25|9.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.95|2.60|1.75|5.10]|1.93 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.82 | 2.40
20:00| 5134 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. VILLEFRA. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35
20:00/5315|TUR 1 |BESIKTAS RIZESPOR 1.75]3.70|4.702.70|7.00 | 4.40 | 14.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|2.30 | 2.00| 1.63 | 4.00|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.55 | 1.85] 1.60 | 2.95
20:00/5316 |TUR 1 |ANKARAG. ALANYAS. 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.50 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.50 | 2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 2.85
20:00| 5421 |SWE3 |IFK STOC. TABY 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.25|4.40|5.80|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.60 | 2.25|1.62|4.70|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
20:00| 5422 |SWE3 |AFC ESKI. HAMM.TFF 3.05|3.70 | 1.98 |4.80|3.00]8.50|5.40|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.50| 1.90 | 6.75| 1.67 | 4.80 | 1.55 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 1.75
20:00| 5503 | DE1PF|AARHUS NORDSJAE. 5.50|3.70 | 1.67 |8.00 | 2.55|17.0|4.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|7.50 | 7.50|2.75|13.0|1.73 | 4.50 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 4.20 | 1.70
20:00| 5523 |DK2PF |VENDSYSS. KOLDLIF 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25/8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
20:00| 5561  DK3PT |HIK FA 2000 2.05|3.702.95]3.20|4.70]5.80|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.00|2.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:00| 5563 | DK3PF|ROSKILDE ARHUS FR. 2.65|3.702.25]|4.20|3.50]8.00|6.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87|6.25]|1.80|5.90|1.57 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.95
20:00| 5564 | DK3PF|NYKOBING ESBJERG 7.75|5.40|1.28|12.0|1.70]37.0|2.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.35|2.90| 1.82 | 2.05 | 4.30 | 1.30
20:00| 5565 |DK3PF|AB KOBEN. MIDELFART 2.95|3.702.05]|4.703.20]9.00|5.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.82
20:00| 8558 |SE4SG|FBK BAL. LODDE 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90| 1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
20:00| 8559 |SE4SG|HASSLEH. HASSLEH. 7.50|5.201.30]|11.0|1.75]33.0|2.35|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 2.90 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
20:00| 8560 |SE4SG|RAPPE NOSABY 2.55|3.702.30]3.90|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 |5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
20:15| 5471 |SW4N |HERREST. VANERS.IF 2.3013.702.55]13.504.00]|6.50|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
20:30({11789 BELRA|DEIN.M21 KORTR.M21 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35| 4.50 2.3711.45|2.10 1.421.65
20:30{11790|BELRA|EUPEN M21 F.BOR.M21 1.17|7.25|10.5]1.40| 14.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.77 | 1.95
20:30{11791 BELRA|OOST.mM21 WEST.M21 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.70 | 3.50 2.50|1.40(1.97 1.37 [ 1.60
20:30{11792|BELRA|P.EIS.M21 LOMM.\M21 3.104.00|1.90|4.70 | 2.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.321.45
20:30(11793 BELRA |W.BEV.M21 DEND.M21 1.55|4.20 |4.70|2.20 | 6.50 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.50 | 1.80
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |RODINGH. GUTERSLOH 1.60|4.00|4.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.95
20:30| 3303 |AT1PT |A.LUSTEN. AUSTR.V. 5.00|3.50|1.68|7.50|2.60]|14.0|4.40|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|6.50|6.75]|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.70 | 1.67
20:30| 3322 AUT3M DEUTSCHL. B.GLEICH. 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.30 |1.97]|1.62 |4.20|2.00 | 7.25]1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.60 | 2.40
20:30| 3324  AUT3O|FAVORITN. VIKTOR.W. 2.55|3.702.30|4.003.50]|7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45(2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 1.87
20:30| 3325 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. DRASSBURG 1.55(4.104.90]2.20|6.75|3.45|13.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]|1.47 | 3.15
20:30| 3326 |AUT30|OBERWART TRAISKIR. 2.65|3.702.25]|4.20|3.50]8.00|6.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87|6.25]|1.80|5.90|1.57 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.95
20:30| 3327 |AUT30|KREMSER ARDAGGER 1.55]3.90(5.10]2.30|7.25|3.70 | 15.0|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.40 |1.85]|1.67 | 4.10|2.60 | 12.0]|1.87 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
20:30| 3328 |AUT3O|WIENER SK RAPID Il 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
20:30| 3395 |[SWI 2 |BELLINZ. XAMAX 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]|1.92 |6.75]|1.68|2.10|2.50 | 2.25
20:30| 3396 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. S.NYONNA. 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
20:30| 3806 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. GALAXY 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |GOAL NIMES 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.509.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
20:30/ 5132 |FRA 3 |RED STAR VERSAILL. 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.75|4.50]|2.60|12.011.92|2.40|1.72 | 4.10
20:30{ 5138 |FRA 3 |[SOCHAUX DIJON 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
20:30{ 5139 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES NANCY 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.10
20:30| 5140 [FRA 3 |LE MANS CHOLET 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.50|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 |1.72]|1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |EPINAL ORLEANS 3.7013.35[/1.95|5.703.10]|11.0|5.80|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10|2.40|9.50|1.87 | 5.90| 1.88 | 2.45|3.25 | 2.05
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |VANERS.FK AHLAFORS 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77 |6.00|1.62 |4.70]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
20:45111797/JOR 1 |AL-AQABA SHABAB 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.60 |4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
21:00{11719BEL 3 |CHARL.II KVV THES 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]|5.60|8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:00{11794 BELRA|MOLEN.M21 LIER.M21 1.45]4.50|5.50]1.97|7.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
21:00{11795BELRA|LIEGE M21 S.TR.M21 1.90|3.80|3.20]2.90 | 4.90 2.371.45|2.10 1.45|1.65
21:00| 1352 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. PENAROL 3.90/3.35/1.90|6.00 | 3.05]|11.0 | 5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50|2.45|10.5]|1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45| 3.40 | 1.97




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:illrétrvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00{1601 |[NLD 1 |FORTUN.S. GO AHEAD 2.30|3.50|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60]|1.95|7.00|1.53 |1.80|1.92 | 2.35
21:00{1602 |NLD 1 |ALMERE HEERENV. 2.80|3.40|2.50]4.70|4.10]8.50|7.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.50|1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.15
21:00{1621 |NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA DEN HAAG 2.20|3.40|3.00]3.50|4.90]|6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77|5.30|1.92|6.75|1.55|1.80| 1.87 | 2.35
21:00{1622 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.II MVV 1.90|3.60|3.60]2.80|5.30|4.70|9.00|3.20(1.30 | 1.821.85]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|3.99|1.87 |6.75|1.35|1.47 | 1.45| 2.05
21:00{1623 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |WILLEM Il 2.75|3.45|2.35|4.40|3.60]8.00|6.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.40 | 3.05|1.77 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.80
21:00{1624 |NLD 2 |PSV I 0ss 1.80]3.60|4.00]2.75]|5.90|4.50 | 10.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.15|1.97|1.57 | 4.10|2.05 | 7.75|1.42 | 1.65] 1.50 | 2.40
21:00| 1625 |NLD 2 |RODA CAMBUUR 1.4314.50(6.25]1.97|10.0]2.80|27.0/2.90|1.35/1.95/1.95]|1.65|1.50]1.45|2.95]|2.35|11.0]1.50|1.67]|1.30| 3.05
21:00{1626 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO AJAX Il 1.80(3.60(4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.30 |1.97|1.62 |4.20|2.15|7.75|1.53 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.65
21:00{1627 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR GRONINGEN 7.2514.40|1.40(12.0]1.95]32.0/2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 9.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.63|1.97 |4.10| 1.35
21:00/1628 |INLD 2 |HELMOND EINDHOVEN 1.85(3.50|3.90|2.85|5.80|4.70| 10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
21:00/1629 INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH EMMEN 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40|3.10]9.00|5.602.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.55 | 1.80
21:00/1630 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. UTRECH.II 1.325.00(8.001.75|12.0|2.35|38.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|1.47 |1.35]1.37 | 2.35|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.58 | 1.75]1.20 | 3.45
21:00|{2802 |HUN 1 |[FEHERVAR MTK 1.983.70 | 3.05]3.05|4.80|5.60 | 8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.70|2.30]|1.70|5.10]1.92|7.00|1.55|1.90 | 1.77 | 2.35
21:00| 2982 |SAU 1 |ETTIFAQ AL FAIHA 1.55]3.80(5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.20 |1.77]1.62 |3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.25]1.60 | 4.30
21:00| 2983 |SAU 1 |ABHA ITIHAD J. 5.90|4.10|1.50]9.00|2.10]18.0|3.10|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|6.50|6.25]|2.25|10.5|1.45|3.15|1.45|1.62|3.00 | 1.32
21:00| 5101 |FRA 2 |BASTIA AMIENS 2.30|3.15|3.35|3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.40|3.30|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.60
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |QUEVILLY DUNKERQ. 1.95]3.45(4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40|2.50]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 |2.45]2.10 | 3.45
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |BORDEAUX AJACCIO 1.97(3.35|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.403.80 | 2.65|1.98 | 6.502.80 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 4.20
21:00{5106 |FRA 2 |TROYES VALENCI. 1.50]4.20(6.75]2.25|11.013.45|28.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.60]|2.20 |1.75]1.63 | 3.90| 3.00 | 13.0|1.88 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.70
21:00|5107 |FRA 2 |RODEZ ANNECY 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.83|5.80|2.05|9.50|1.60 | 1.92|1.93 | 2.70
21:00| 5108 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE CONCARN. 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40]7.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.05
21:00/ 5109 |FRA 2 |CAEN LAVAL 2.10]3.35|3.60|3.40|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.80 | 2.85|1.98 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.50
21:00| 5117 |[FRA 2 |ANGERS PAU 1.72|3.60|5.20|2.65|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.602.60 | 2.05|1.73 | 4.60|2.60 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.90
21:00| 8561 |ICE1W |STJARN.W TINDAST.W 1.325.10(7.2511.77|11.0|2.40 | 32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.40 ] 1.40 | 2.95|2.55 | 14.0 | 1.72 | 1.97 | 1.30 | 3.80
21:00| 8562 |ICE1W |BREIDAB.W HAFNARF.W 1.3814.70|6.25]1.80|8.502.50 | 25.03.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.50 | 1.401.37 | 2.40|2.20 | 11.0 | 1.47 | 1.565]1.20 | 2.70
21:00| 8600 [FARI2 |B71 SAN. VIK.G.Il 1.80]3.90|3.45]2.70 | 5.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40 | 1.62
21:00| 8660 |[ENGD |COLCH.M21 CHARL.M21 3.00/3.90|1.95|4.60 | 2.85 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00| 8661 |[ENG21|ARSEN.M21 MAN.U.M21 1.67 | 3.90|4.40]2.40|6.25 4.00]1.20|1.58 1.30|1.35
21:00| 8662  ENG21|CHELS.M21 BRIGH.M21 1.90|3.60|3.60]2.80|5.30 3.20|1.30|1.82 1.35|1.47
21:00| 8663 |[ENG21|W.HAM M21 BLACK.M21 1.45]4.60|5.701.98 | 8.00 4.0011.20|1.58 1.40 | 1.45
21:00| 8665 AR1W |SAN LOR.W PLATENS.W 1.40(4.20|7.75]|2.05|14.0]2.90|33.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.80 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
21:15|3397 |[SWI 2 |VADUZ AARAU 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]|5.60|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
21:15|3398 |[SWI 2 |SION WIL 1.4714.10(6.25]2.10|10.013.10|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.62]1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0|1.70|2.05]1.45| 3.99
21:15/ 3399 |ISWI 2 |BADEN THUN 7.25|4.40|1.40]112.0|1.93]|32.0|2.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 |8.50|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.58 | 1.90 | 3.80 | 1.32
21:30/11858 BE1PT |WHITE S.W CHARLER.W 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]8.00|6.25|1.91|1.70 | 2,70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.92
21:30[12875EN3PF | BARNSLEY BOLTON 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00|1.88 |6.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.70 | 1.98
21:30|2782 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SIROKI B. 1.25]5.50(10.0]1.72|18.0]2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.37 | 1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45]1.32 | 5.90
21:30| 3052 |DEU 1 |HOFFENHE. LEIPZIG 590|4.40|1.52|18.50|2.15]|22.0|3.15|3.55|1.25(1.72|1.82|6.75|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.43 | 3.10|1.40 | 1.47 | 2.65 | 1.27
21:30| 3352 AUT 2 |GAK ADMIRA 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
21:30| 3446 |POL 1 |RUCH CH. LECH POZ. 4.00]3.45|1.95]|6.25|3.10]13.0|5.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|6.25|5.602.55|11.0|1.90 |6.25]|1.92|2.55]3.70 | 2.15
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |BIELSK.B. ARKA G. 5.80|3.70|1.5719.00|2.30]|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60|3.90|1.73 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.55
21:30| 4074 [ESP 2 |VILLAR.II LEVANTE 2.70|3.15|2.75]|4.40|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.40|3.45|1.95|6.75]|2.05|6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.45
21:30| 8595 |ARG4A DEP.PAR. DEP.ESP. 2.55|2.95(2.85]|4.304.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
21:45/1107 |ITA1 |TORINO BOLOGNA 3.00|3.05|2.75|5.20 | 4.70]10.0 | 9.50| 1.47 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.40
21:45|1804 |BEPF2 |WESTERLO ST.TRUID. 2.40|3.50|2.85|3.80|4.60]7.25|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77|5.00|1.85|6.50|1.48 | 1.70| 1.87 | 2.10
21:45|2371 |SCO 2 |DUND.UTD. PARTICK 1.4814.10(6.25]2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62]|1.55|3.45|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.80
21:45|2372|SCO 2 |INVERNESS MORTON 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40 ] 1.87 | 5.70| 2.45 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
21:45|2373 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. DUNFERML. 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
21:45|2374|SCO 2 |RAITHR. ARBROATH 1.22|6.25|10.0|1.57|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.55|1.27|1.30 | 2.65]3.35|19.0[1.95 | 2.20| 1.22 | 5.10
21:45|2375 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. AIRDRIE 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60| 10.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.95|2.30|1.75 | 5.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
21:45|2571 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK SHELBOUR. 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. SHAMROCK 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.05]|11.0|5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5]|1.85|5.50|1.88 |2.40|3.25|1.95
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |SLIGO WATERFORD 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00]2.20 |8.50|1.92|2.65|2.70 | 2.95
21:45|2577 |IRL 1 |GALWAY DERR.CITY 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 |2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
21:45|2578 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. DROGHEDA 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |uCD LONGFORD 1.583.70|5.60]2.40|8.5013.90|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.87|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.67 | 4.40
21:45|2593 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. BRAY 3.00/3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25]|1.87 |6.00]|1.67|2.00|2.55 | 2.00
21:45|2594 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD ATHLONE 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40/9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70 |2.25]|1.67 |4.90|2.10 | 7.75]|1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS TREAT.UTD 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]|2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15| 3.20
21:45|2597 |IRL 2 |KERRY CORK CITY 7.00|3.80|1.48|13.0|2.25]|27.0|3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|12.0|{11.0]3.30|19.0|1.62|4.20|2.25|2.75|6.00 | 1.67
22:00/2095 |[ENG 1 |LUTON EVERTON 2.80|3.40|2.50|4.60|4.10]8.50|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]4.10 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.25 ]| 1.55| 1.85|2.30 | 2.10
22:00| 4062 ESP 1 |GETAFE ATH.BILB. 3.60|3.25|2.25|6.00|3.70|12.0|7.50|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.75 |5.60|2.60 | 11.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85 | 3.80 | 2.55
22:00| 5034 [FRA 1 |LENS LORIENT 1.45]4.50(7.00]2.05|12.0]3.05|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.05|1.63]|1.57 |3.50|2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 2.05| 1.47 | 4.40
22:00| 5142 FRA 3 |MARTIGUES MARIGNANE 1.4514.00(7.00]2.15|12.0|3.15|27.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.20 |1.70|1.62 | 3.80 3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.35]1.55 | 5.20
22:00| 8601 [FARI2 |KIKL.Il RUNAV.II 2.35|3.70 | 2.503.50 | 3.80 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
22:15/11699ISL 2 |AFTURELD. GROTTA 1.45]4.50(5.50]1.97|7.25|2.95|17.02.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.62|1.50]1.40 |2.90|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.57|1.27 | 2.65
22:15111773/ISL 2 |THROTT.R. THOR 2.50|3.702.35]|3.80|3.50]|7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80
22:15[11774/ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK IR REYKJ. 1.285.50|7.50]1.62|10.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.55|1.67
22:15[11775|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR NJARDVIK 1.7014.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00|9.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.00 | 7.75|1.40 | 1.62]|1.47 | 2.35
22:15/4107 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. VIZELA 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
22:30/1398 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO COPIAPO 1.55]3.80(5.80]2.30|9.0013.60|17.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.20 |1.771.62|3.90|2.75|12.0]|1.85|2.25]1.60 | 4.30
23:00|1687 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA UNIVERS. 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.70]8.50|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
00:00/1784 |CRI 1 |MUNIC.GR. GUANACAS. 2.90|3.15|/2.40]14.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10]2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
00:30/1371 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. GUARAN.A. 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
00:55|1534 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU AVAI 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10




First Hatf| Mozart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

Half Time - Full Both Teams to
Final Result Win In Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -|Goals In First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOOTBALL Time Goals- | Combinations Under/O Under/O Score Inder/OMUnder/
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 2-2 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 12ov25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 | gg |ggaov25 | over15 | over1s

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:55|8602 |BRA 4 |IGUATU CE S.CRUZ RN 1.72/3.45|4.80(2.70|7.25|4.80|15.011.80/1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.75|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.40 [1.75| 3.90

01:10/1441 |ARG 2 |COLON ALMAGRO 1.37/4.20|9.00f2.05|17.0]3.00 | 37.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.50 | 1.70 | 1.62 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 [ 1.62 | 8.00
02:00/1353 |URY 1 |NAC.MONT. RASING M. 1.50/3.80|6.50)2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.551.87|1.62|4.10|3.05| 18.0[2.10 | 2.55[1.65 | 5.40
02:00|1399 |CHIL1 |coQUIMBO HUACHIP. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 3.10

02:00|1686 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO C.VALLEJO 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 4.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72| 3.90

02:00| 8596 |MEX1 |PUEBLAW TOLUCAW 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.00|2.55]13.0/4.00)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]5.90 | 5.90]2.25|10.5]1.60[3.99|1.60 | 1.97 3.10 | 1.57

02:00/8597 [MEX1 |NECAXAW ATL. LW 2.00|3.45|3.45]3.10]5.30|5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15[2.65|2.30[1.70 |4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.50
02:00|8706 |USL 1 |RICHMOND ONE KNOX. 2.45/3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50 | 7.50[1.75/1.85|3.10|2.75]3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05] 2.25 | 2.25
02:05|1464 |ARG3A/LOS ANDES S.MAR.B. 1.83]3.25/4.40(3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.503.80 |2.40)1.926.00{2.85|11.0/2.20|2.90|2.20 | 4.80
03:00]1372 |PRY 1 |NACION.A. SPORT.L. 2.85/3.10/2.45|4.90 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.90 | 2.55
03:00]1373 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD CERRO P. 2.70|3.20]2.50|4.40|4.108.50 | 8.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
03:00| 1442 |ARG 2 |[EST.R.C. CA BROWN 1.68|3.35|5.30[2.70|9.004.90| 18.0]| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.60 | 2.30|1.87 | 5.903.10 | 12.0 | 2.35| 3.05[2.15 | 6.25
03:00/1481 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC EL NACIO. 2.05/3.25|3.503.35|5.60|6.00 | 10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.45|2.70[1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92|2.55]2.15 | 3.30
03:30|1469 |ARG C |JU.U.S.L. INDEPEND. n 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.01.92|35.02.65|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[12.0 | 11.0/3.10 | 19.0] 1.50 | 3.25|2.00 | 2.25|5.50 | 1.40
03:30/1535 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA SPORTR. 2.15]3.20/3.303.50|5.606.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.00 | 2.90)2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
04:00111603/ CAN 1 |CAVALRY VANC. FC 1.70/3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.72| 3.90
04:05|8598 IMEX1 |ATLAS W CRUZ AZW 1.48/4.10|6.25[2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62 ]| 1.55 | 3.45]|2.55|13.0[1.63 | 1.98 [ 1.45| 3.80
04:30/1683 |PER 1 |ALIANCA CAJAMARCA  |11.28|5.00|10.0]1.77 | 18.0/2.40|50.0|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45[1.85|1.47|1.45|3.20|3.50 | 22.0 ) 2.25 | 2.50 [ 1.37 | 6.50
04:30|8576 NWSL |UTAHW ANGEL C.W 3.60|3.401.975.40|3.10|10.0|5.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50(5.20 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.00| 1.75|5.30 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
05:00| 8577 INWSL |OL REIG.W SAN D.W 2.60|3.05]2.70|4.30 | 4.508.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[4.60 | 3.50)2.15|7.00|2.15 | 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
06:00| 8563 | AUVPL|GREEN G. ST.ALB.S. 1.4514.30|5.70[2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0)2.251.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.85|1.57] 1.50 | 3.30[2.40 | 11.0[1.60 | 1.92| 1.40 | 3.45
07:00|4331 |RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. KAMAZ 2.00/3.20/3.703.30 | 6.00]6.2510.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35)|3.80 | 2.70[1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 ) 2.30 | 3.80
07:30| 8588 INNSW |N.LAMBTON LAMBTON 11.0]17.501.15[15.0 | 1.35 3.60/1.20|1.50 1.75]1.85

07:30| 8589 INNSW |MAITLAND CHARLEST. 2.80|3.70 | 2.15]4.50 | 3.408.00 | 5.90 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 |6.50| 1.75 | 5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
07:30| 8603 |AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS GLENOR.K. 10.0/6.25|1.22 4.00/1.20|1.53

08:00|4721 |SKO 2 |GIMPO BUCHEON 2.45|3.002.95|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.70 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25] 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
08:00|4734 |KOR 3 |BUSANT. PAJU CI. 3.40|3.202.105.70 | 3.45|10.0 | 6.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 5.00)2.35|9.50| 1.95 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
08:00| 8568  AUKA |CANBER.O. TUGGER.U. 1.07 /10.5|18.0 4.10/1.15|1.37

08:30/4703 KOR 1 |SEOUL ULSAN 2.85|3.30]2.35|4.70|3.708.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
08:30| 8578 |AUSPL|PARA HIL. ADELAI.O. 2.65|3.702.25|4.10 | 3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37| 1.45|2.10| 2.05|3.35 | 2.95|1.77 | 5.80| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.75
08:30| 8579 |AUSPL [MODBURY BEOGRAD 1.65]4.204.00[2.40|5.803.80|10.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|2.00 | 1.80) 1.52|3.60[2.05|7.75[1.42|1.62|1.42|2.40
09:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE YANGPYEO. 1.57 3.60|6.00(2.40|10.04.00|20.0)1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.70|2.95|14.0|2.10|2.60 [1.75| 5.50
09:00|4736 |KOR 3 |[CHUNCHEON  |DAEGU Il 1.70/3.45|4.90(2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.85 | 4.40
09:00/4737 |KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG  |ULSAN C. 3.10/3.00|2.35]|5.403.909.50 | 7.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 4.80[2.359.502.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.35 | 2.65

09:00| 8564 |AUVPL MELBOU.S. AVONDALE 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.206.50 | 8.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 ] 1.95 | 2.20

09:15/8766 |AUS1 |MELB.C.W SYDNEY W 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50 9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.90|1.92 |6.75|1.58 | 1.85]1.95 | 2.35

09:30| 8590 |INNSW |NEWCAS.O. ADAMSTOWN ]1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00]2.95|18.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.85|1.57|1.50 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0]1.60 | 1.92]|1.40 | 3.45

09:30| 8591 |INNSW |COOK.HILL EDGEWORTH |2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40|8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.90 | 3.30|1.87 |6.501.75|5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85

09:30|8592 |AUNS |SUTHE.SH. ROCKD.C. 5.20|4.201.507.25]2.10|16.03.20|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10[6.25|5.90[2.25|10.5]1.52 | 3.40|1.57 | 1.92|3.20 | 1.42
09:30| 8599 |AUTPL |KIN.LIONS DEVONPORT 3.60|3.60|1.905.302.809.004.80|2.90|1.35]1.95|1.95[4.20 |3.99[1.92|7.25|1.57 |4.10|1.38 | 1.53|2.15| 1.50
10:00/4761 |CHN 2 |YANB.L. HEILONGJ. 1.90/3.25/4.00(3.10|6.75|5.80 | 12.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.926.25|2.70 [ 10.5[2.10 | 2.80[2.20 | 4.10
10:00| 8565 |AUVPL |HEIDELBE. MANNINGH. 1.25|5.708.50(1.60 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.9711.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55]|2.75| 18.0 [1.72| 1.95[1.20 | 4.10
10:00| 8566 |AUVPL|MELB.PORT DANDEN.C. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.60 | 2.25| 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
10:00| 8569 AUWS |STIRL.M. PERT.R.S. 3.00/3.70/2.004.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]3.50 | 3.35[1.82 | 6.50|1.62 |4.90 | 1.42|1.65]2.10 | 1.65
10:00| 8570 AUWS |WESTER.K. BAYSWATER 12.25)/3.70|2.65[3.45|4.10(6.25|7.75]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10)2.90 | 2.55]1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90 [ 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
10:00| 8571 |/AUWS |[FLOREAT BALCATTA 1.70/4.20|3.702.40 | 5.30|4.00 | 9.50]2.70 | 1.35[1.92|1.95]2.00 | 1.82]1.52 |3.70 | 1.95 | 7.75[1.35 | 1.57 [1.42| 2.20
10:00| 8572 |AUWS |O.KINGSW. PERTH 1.85/3.90|3.30[2.75|5.00|4.70 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62[1.52 | 2.15
10:00| 8573 |AUWS |ING.UTD. ARMADALE 4.304.001.63|6.00/2.40|11.0|3.90)2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.40 |4.90]2.15|9.50[1.55|3.60[1.52|1.82|2.75| 1.50
10:00| 8574 | AUWS |[FREM.CITY PER.G.M21 2.20/3.80|2.65]3.30|4.00]5.90|7.75[2.90/1.30|1.80| 1.85]2.60 | 2.30[1.57 |4.70| 1.65|5.60 | 1.32| 1.45]1.57 | 1.75
10:30|4702 [KOR 1 |POHANG S. JEONB.M. 2.556|3.102.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.10 | 7.00| 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
10:30| 4722 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. ANYANG 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.808.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.30 | 3.45]2.00 | 6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
10:30|4762 |CHN 2 |F.NANSHI WUXI W. 2.10/3.10/3.503.45|5.90|6.75|11.0[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85]2.40 | 3.70
10:30/ 4763 |CHN 2 |D.YINGBO GUANGZHOU |1.60|3.50|5.90)2.50|10.014.30|20.0)1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15|2.80|2.00|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0]2.05|2.65] 1.85| 5.60
10:30| 8580 |AUSPL METRO S. SOUTH AD. 1.12/8.50 | 13.0f1.27 | 19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85]1.95

10:30| 8581 |AUSPL |ADELA.M21 COMETS 3.25|3.701.905.00]2.908.50 | 4.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10{4.00 | 3.70[1.90 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
10:30| 8582 INNSW |VALENTINE BROADMEA. 4.10/4.10|1.65|5.80|2.45]10.0|3.90]2.37 |1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|4.90 | 4.70|2.05 | 9.00| 1.55|3.70 | 1.45 | 1.72| 2.55 | 1.45
10:45|8567 |AUKA |MONARO COOMA TI. 2.30|3.70|2.55]3.50|4.00]6.75|7.75[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.30 | 2.70|1.825.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55| 1.85]1.97 | 2.15




